Blutspenden in 65760 bis zum 08.08.2025

Di
Mi
Mo
Do
Fr
Di
Fr
Fr

27.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

28.05.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

02.06.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

05.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

06.06.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

17.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

11.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

08.08.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Frankfurt / Nordweststadt 60439
Saalbau Titus Forum
Walter Moller Platz

Sulzbach 65843
Burgerzentrum Frankfurter Hof
Cretzschmarstr. 6

Schwalbach 65824
Evangelische Limesgemeinde
Ostring 15

Frankfurt / City West 60486
Radisson Blu Hotel
Franklinstr. 65

Oberursel 61440
Taunushalle Oberstedten
Landwehr 6

Frankfurt / Nordweststadt 60439
Saalbau Titus Forum
Walter Moller Platz

Oberursel 61440
Taunushalle Oberstedten
Landwehr 6

Oberursel 61440
Taunushalle Oberstedten
Landwehr 6



